
Scholastic Bowl 2018 
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION BUS 

Thursday Feb. 8 TRYOUTS 2:45-3:45 Science Lab  

Tuesday Feb. 13 Practice/Parent 
Info Meeting 

2:45-3:45/ 
3:45-4:00 

Science Lab  

Tuesday Feb. 20 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab  

Thursday Feb. 22 ELMWOOD 3:45 HOME  

Tuesday Feb. 27 BARTONVILLE 3:15 AWAY 2:45 

Thursday Mar. 1 CHILLICOTHE 3:30 AWAY 2:45 

Tuesday Mar. 6 PLEASANT VALLEY 3:00  HOME  

Tuesday Mar. 13 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab  

Thursday  Mar. 15 NORWOOD 3:00 AWAY 2:45 

Tuesday Mar. 20 MONROE 3:00 AWAY 2:45 

Thursday Mar. 22 ILLINI BLUFFS 3:30 HOME  

Saturday Mar. 24 PEORIA COUNTY 
TOURNAMENT 

TBA Hollis TBA 

Tuesday Mar. 27 OAK GROVE 3:45 AWAY 3:25 

Thursday Apr. 12 FARMINGTON 3:45 HOME  

Wednesday Apr. 11 BRIMFIELD 3:00  HOME  

Tuesday Apr. 17 HOLLIS 3:45  HOME  

Thursday Apr. 19 PRINCEVILLE 3:30 AWAY 2:45 

Tuesday Apr. 24 Practice 2:45-3:45 Science Lab  

Wednesday Apr. 25?? REGIONALS TBA TBA  TBA 

 

*If you are going to miss a practice or a match, please inform Mrs. Barnes via e-mail or note 24 hours ahead of time 

unless unable to due to an emergency/illness. Players must attend a minimum of 5 matches to be considered on the 

team. 

*Conflicts with other sports/activities must be given to Mrs. Barnes at least 24 hours in advance via e-mail or note. 

*Three unexcused practices or matches will equal removal from the team. We must have 10 players in order to have 

simultaneous matches and when we lose players last minute, this is very difficult to rearrange and communicate the 

changes with the other teams and their players/parents.  

*Students are required to wear their LW activity shirts to all matches. Students should be picked up promptly after 

matches and practices.  

*Students must uphold the behavior and academic expectations as stated in the LW handbook in order to be eligible to 

play in matches.  

Student Name: _____________________ Student Signature: _____________________ Date: ____________ 

Parent Name(s): ____________________ Parent Signature: ______________________ Date: ____________ 

 

Please circle if you are willing to help:       time    keep score  moderate  
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